
2019-2020 Dates RCDC will offer drop in care for School Agers 

Fall Professional Day:  

Monday, September 30, 2019  

Fall Break  

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 | Thursday, October 17, 2019 | Friday, October 18, 2019 

Thanksgiving Break  

Monday, November 25, 2019 | Tuesday, November 26, 2019 

Winter Break  

Monday, December 23, 2019 | Thursday, December 26, 2019 | Friday, December 27, 2019 

Monday, December 30, 2019 | Tuesday, December 31, 2019 | Thursday, January 2, 2020 | 

 Friday, January 3, 2020 | Monday, January 6, 2020 

Spring Break  

Monday, March 16, 2020 | Tuesday, March 17, 2020 | Wednesday, March 18, 2020 |  

Thursday, March 19, 2020 | Friday, March 20, 2020 

Sites Closed  

Friday, April 10, 2020 


